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ICE HOCKEY

U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA

MON 10 APR 2017
START TIME 13:00

Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 7

LINE-UPS

HUN - FRA

Linesmen

Referee(s)
HOLM Christoffer (SWE)

Goalkeepers
Team: HUN

25 SZELES Martin
20 KOVACS David Mark

Team Line-ups
Team: HUN (red)

2D
3D
6 F
9F
14 F

4D
7D
12 F
22 F
23 F

11D
10F
1I5F
21F

5D
8D
13 F
16 F
18 F

FEJES Nandor +A
SANDOR Florian +A
DEZSI Bence
KREISZ Bruno +C
MIHALY Akos

SEREGELY Mate
POKORNYI David
SZALMA Zsolt
NAGY Akos
PETER Andor

SZECSI Patrik Balazs
VERTES Natan
SZIGETI Akos
KEMENY Patrik

VAS Mark Daniel
BUGAR Gabor
HORVATH Akos
KOVACS Sebestyen
LOCZI Arpad

Head Coach: WILLIAMSON Glen

LUNDGREN Ludvig (SWE) , MORGAN Shaun (USA)

Team: FRA

25 RICHARD Gaetan
1 MUGNIER Lucas

Team: FRA (white)

8D
18 D
13 F
17 F
24 F

7D
23D
10 F
14 F
15 F

2D
9D
4 F
12 F
16 F

21D
3F
6 F
19F
22 F

GUEBEY Enzo +A
PENZ Jeremie
TEXIER Alexandre +C
OLIVE Louis

GALLET Jules

LEFEBVRE Jules
BOURILLON Matis
LOIZEAU Teemu
KOUDRI Adel
CONVERT Lauric

KALISA Theo
MERMOUX Clement
LECOMTE Mael
SARLIN Hugo
BERARD Benjamin

PLAQUEVENT Nicolas
DAIR Aurelien

GARRIDO Clement
ROUSSEAU Samuel +A
SARLIEVE-FONFRAID Teo

Head Coach: GUIBET Romain

NOT DRESSED:
17D KISS Roland
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward No Jersey number Pos Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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